89
Products & Services
Catalogue
TUBE PRODUCTS
9th Edition
Midway Metals  |  The Stainless Steel Innovators  |  9th Edition  |  www.midwaymetals.com.au
47WELDED ROUND TUBE
tube

and upward force.
Both the HD and HDA ranges have anti-slip pads, and are
available with BOLTDOWN holes in the base.
They can both be adjusted in position under the machine
and have high load ratings.
To compliment the feet there is a range of Threaded Tube
Ends, in round and square, which are designed to be
welded into the tube.
The A-JUSTA-FOOTTM is a multi-adjustable pedestal foot, ideal for
industrial, commercial, workshop or food industry applications.
The special insert in the base helps to absorb vibration and
means your machinery will stay exactly where you put it.
A-JUSTA-FOOTTM is avaliable in a large variety of sizes.
Special requirements can often be produced.
Midway Codes Part No. Size A B C D E Rating
121/40/M8/60 40xM8 40 60 30 18 M8 500kg
121/40/M10/60 40xM10 40 60 30 18 M10 700kg
TFAJFHD1260090 121/60/M12/90 60xM12 60 90 40 17 M12 1200kg
121/60/M12/190 60xM12x190 60 190 40 17 M12 1200kg
TFAJFHD1660090 121/60/M16/90 60xM16 60 90 40 17 M16 2000kg
TFAJFHD1660190 121/60/M16/190 60xM16x190 60 190 40 17 M16 2000kg
121/60/M20/90 60xM20 60 90 40 17 M20 3500kg
121/60/M20/190 60xM20x190 60 190 40 17 M20 3500kg
121/60/M24/90 60xM24 60 90 40 17 M24 4500kg
121/60/M24/190 60xM24x190 60 190 40 17 M24 4500kg
121/90/M12/90 90xM12 90 90 48 19 M12 1200kg
121/90/M12/190 90xM12x190 90 190 48 19 M12 1200kg
TFAJFHD1690090 121/90/M16/90 90xM16 90 90 48 19 M16 2000kg
121/90/M16/190 90xM16x190 90 190 48 19 M16 2000kg
121/90/M20/90 90xM20 90 90 48 19 M20 3500kg
121/90/M20/190 90xM20x190 90 190 48 19 M20 3500kg
121/90/M24/90 90xM24 90 90 48 19 M24 4500kg
121/90/M24/190 90xM24x190 90 190 48 19 M24 4500kg
121/125/M12/90 125xM12 125 90 45 22 M12 1200kg
121/125/M16/90 125xM16 125 90 45 22 M16 2000kg
121/125/M16/190 125xM16x190 125 190 45 22 M16 2000kg
121/125/M20/90 125xM20 125 90 45 22 M20 3500kg
121/125/M20/190 125xM20x190 125 190 45 22 M20 3500kg
121/125/M24/90 125xM24 125 90 45 22 M24 4500kg
121/125/M24/190 125xM24x90 125 190 45 22 M24 4500kg
A B C D E F G
BASE BASE
HEIGHT
OVERALL

TFAJFBJ1660065 21/60/M16/65 60xM16 60 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
TFAJFBJ1290065 21/90/M12/65 90xM12 90 65 51 25 M12 800kg
TFAJFBJ1690065 21/90/M16/65 90xM16 90 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
TFAJFBJ1660165 21/60/M16/165 60xM16 60 165 51 25 M16 1000kg
TFAJFBJ1690165 21/90/M16/165 90xM16 90 165 51 25 M16 1000kg
21/60/M20/165 60xM20 60 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
21/60/M20/165 60xM20 60 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
21/90/M20/100 90xM20 90 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
TFAJFBJ2090165 21/90/M20/165 90xM20 90 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
Midway Codes Part No. Size A B C D E Rating
TFAJFBD0840080 31/40/M8/80* 40xM8 60 80 33 20 M8 350kg
TFAJFBD1400060 31/40/M10/60* 40xM10 60 60 33 20 M10 500kg
TFAJFBD1260065 31/60/M12/65 60xM12 80 65 51 23 M12 800kg
TFAJFBD1660065 31/60/M16/65 60xM16 80 65 51 23 M16 1000kg
TFAJFBD1660165 31/60/M16/165 60xM16 80 165 51 23 M16 1000kg
31/60/M20/100 60xM20 80 100 51 23 M20 1000kg
31/60/M20/165 60xM20 80 165 51 23 M20 1000kg
TFAJFBD2060165 31/90/M12/65 90xM12 60 65 51 25 M12 800kg
TFAJFBD1690065 31/90/M16/65 90xM16 60 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
31/90/M16/165 90xM16 60 165 51 25 M16 1000kg
TFAJFBD1690165 31/90/M20/100 90xM20 60 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
31/90/M20/165 90xM20 60 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
Midway Codes Part No. Size A B D E Rating
TFAJFFX084035 41/40/M8/35 40xM8 40 35 20 M8 350kg
TFAJFFX104035 41/40/M10/35 40xM10 40 35 20 M10 500kg
41/60/M12/60 60xM12 60 60 25 M12 800kg
a-justa-footTM is avaliable in other stud lengths (B) as required
a-justa-footTM is avaliable in other stud lengths (B) as required
* Denotes also avaliable with single hole flange
SLIP-ON
31 SERIES
41 SERIES
Midway Metals  |  The Stainless Steel Innovators  |  9th Edition  |  www.midwaymetals.com.au
68
tube
p
rodu
c
ts
a-justa-foot™
Midway Codes Part No. Size A B C D E F G Rating
11/9/M8 19xM8 19 M8 22.5 24.8 9 16 15-16 50kg
TFAJFSTI0825 11/25M8 25xM8 25 M8 39 44 10 23.5 22-23 250kg
TFAJFSTI1025 11/25/M10 25xM10 25 M10 39 44 11 23.5 22-23 250kg
TFAJFSTI1225 11/25/M12 25xM12 25 M12 39 44 13 23.5 22-23 250kg
TFAJFSTI1625 11/25/M16 25xM16 25 M16 39 44 16.5 23.5 22-23 250kg
11/30/M8 30xM8 30 M8 39 45 10 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/30/M10 30xM10 30 M10 39 45 11 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/30/M12 30xM12 30 M12 39 45 13 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/30/M16 30xM16 30 M16 39 45 16.5 26.8 26-27 350kg
TFAJFSTI0832 11/32/M8 32xM8 32 M8 39 45 10 30 28-29 350kg
TFAJFSTI1032 11/32/M10 32xM10 32 M10 39 45 11 30 28-29 350kg
TFAJFSTI1232 11/32/M12 32xM12 32 M12 39 45 13 30 28-29 350kg
TFAJFSTI1632 11/32/M16 32xM16 32 M16 39 45 16.5 30 28-29 350kg
11/35/M8 35xM8 35 M8 39 45 11 32.2 31-32 350kg
11/35/M10 35xM10 35 M10 39 45 11 32.2 31-32 400kg
11/35/M12 35xM12 35 M12 39 45 13 32.2 31-32 400kg
TFAJFSTI1635 11/35/M16 35xM16 35 M16 39 45 16.5 32.2 31-32 400kg
TFAJFSTI0838 11/38/M8 38xM8 38 M8 41 45 10 36 35-36 500kg
TFAJFSTI1038 11/38/M10 38xM10 38 M10 41 47 17.7 36 35-36 500kg
TFAJFSTI1238 11/38/M12 38xM12 38 M12 41 47 13 36 35-36 500kg
TFAJFSTI1638 11/38/M16 38xM16 38 M16 41 47 18 36 35-36 500kg
11/40/M10 40xM10 40 M10 39 45 11 36.8 36-37 500kg
11/40/M12 40xM12 40 M12 39 45 13 36.8 36-37 500kg
11/40/M16 40xM16 40 M16 39 45 16.5 36.8 36-37 500kg
TFAJFSTI1050 11/51/M10 51xM10 51 M10 39 45 11 48 47-48 750kg
TFAJFSTI1250 11/51/M12 51xM12 51 M12 39 45 13 48 47-48 750kg
TFAJFSTI1650 11/51/M16 51xM16 51 M16 39 45 18 48 47-48 750kg
11/51/M20 51xM20 51 M20 39 45 18 48 47-48 750kg
Midway Codes Part No. Size A B C D E F G Rating
81/25/M8 25xM8 25 M8 38 46.5 11 23 22 100kg
81/25/M10 25xM10 25 M10 38 46.5 12 23 22 100kg
81/25/M12 25xM12 25 M12 38 46.5 14 23 22 100kg
81/32/M10 32xM10 32 M10 39 45 12 29.5 28-29 250kg
81/32/M12 32xM12 32 M12 39 45 14 29.5 28-29 250kg
81/32/M16 32xM16 32 M16 39 45 18 29.5 28-29 250kg
TFAJFRTI1038 81/38/M10 38xM10 38 M10 38 45 12 35.5 35-36 300kg
TFAJFRTI1238 81/38/M12 38xM12 38 M12 38 45 14 35.5 35-36 300kg
TFAJFRTI1638 81/38/M16 38xM16 38 M16 38 45 18 35.5 35-36 300kg
81/40/M8 40xM8 40 M8 39 45 11 36.8 36-37 350kg
81/40/M10 40xM10 40 M10 39 45 12 36.8 36-37 500kg
81/40/M12 40xM12 40 M12 39 45 14 36.8 36-37 500kg
81/40/M16 40xM16 40 M16 39 45 18 36.8 36-37 500kg
TFAJFRTI1250 81/51/M12 51xM12 51 M12 38 45 14 48 47-48 450kg
TFAJFRTI1650 81/51/M16 51xM16 51 M16 38 45 18 48 47-48 450kg
TFAJFRTI1665 81/62/M16 62xM16 62 M16 38 45 18 60.5 60-61 450kg
square threaded tube end (stainless steel)